Ashton Lane
Irish Tapas

BREAKFAST

TRADITIONAL IRISH BREAKFAST

Sausages, Bacon, Fried egg, Tomato, Beans, Black
pudding, White pudding, potato bread, Soda Farl.

SERVED WITH TEA OR COFFEE.

TRADITIONAL VEGGIE BREAKFAST

Traditional Irish breakfast but make it
veggie!

SERVED WITH TEA OR COFFEE.
VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE.

FILLED SODA FARL
Choose from the list below to build your filled farl:

-Sausage -Black Pudding
-Bacon -White Pudding
-Fried egg -Potato Bread

EXTRA FILLINGS £1.50 (MAXIMUM 3)

DRINKS

BREAKFAST MIMOSA

Prosecco and fresh orange juice

IRISH BLOODY MARY

Large Potato vodka, tomato juice and all
the spices, sherry float

IRISH COFFEE

Coffee, Jameson Irish Whiskey. served with cream

FRESH ORANGE
APPLE JUICE
TEA

COFFEE

£14.50

£14.50

£6.50

£6.00

£11.50

£9.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00



