

BREAKFAST

TRADITIONAL IRISH BREAKFAST Sausages, Bacon, Fried egg, Tomato, Beans, Black pudding, White pudding, potato bread, Soda Farl. SERVED WITH TEA OR COFFEE.	£14.50
TRADITIONAL VEGGIE BREAKFAST Traditional Irish breakfast but make it veggie! SERVED WITH TEA OR COFFEE. VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE.	£14.50
FILLED SODA FARL Choose from the list below to build your filled farl: -Sausage -Black Pudding -Bacon -White Pudding -Fried egg -Potato Bread EXTRA FILLINGS £1.50 (MAXIMUM 3) DRINKS	£6.50
BREAKFAST MIMOSA Prosecco and fresh orange juice	£6.00
IRISH BLOODY MARY Large Potato vodka, tomato juice and all the spices, sherry float	£11.50
IRISH COFFEE Coffee, Jameson Irish Whiskey. served with cream	£9.50
FRESH ORANGE APPLE JUICE TEA COFFEE	£2.50 £2.50 £3.00 £3.00
~~=	20.00